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ieunanAx - fusey Jeudszanm w.A. 2568

o Fuit 30 Augreu 2568

Ueyd swlamiiauuariegnase 4401010104.001

Wi 171

gananun 0.00
19/11/2567 | RV-00020/68 | tuusiensiu mntuddgasulud.. 156.41 156.41
07/08/2568 | Rv-00109/68 |lumusamssvanluddganiuia.. 599.19 755.60
| 07/08/2568 | RV-00111/68 Turusensiuanluddgasiluia.. 2,846.31 3,601.91
1 07/08/2568 | RV-00112/68 | lummumenissuannluddnyasuluing.. 1,276.69 4,878.60
508/08/2568 RV-00113/68 | lunusrenisiuantuddrasulutha.. 409.64 5,288.24
;;‘08/08/2568 RV-00115/68 | luwusansiuaniuddyagilutha.. 6,197.82 11,486.06
:{14/08/2568 RV-00116/68 | lunusamssuaniuddyanfiuia.. 1,274.34 12,760.40
| 14/08/2568 | RV-00117/68 Tummusemssvanluddyasuluia.. 0.02 12,760.42
iﬂ/08/2568 V-00193/68 | lunueni@nsionsiu antuiada/a.. 0.02 12,760.40 | lngszuy
| 14/08/2568 | RV-00118/68 Tunumemssunnluddasiluia.. 0.20 12,760.60
10/08/2568 | Rv-00120/68 | lurusiemssuanluddasulua.. 2,553.94 15,314.54
18/08/2568 | RV-00121/68 |lususiemsiuanluddaasuluia.. 730.68 16,045.22
18/08/2568 | RV-00122/68 | luwusigmsivanluddryasuluna.. 1,221.58 17,266.80
| 18/08/2568 | Rv-00123/68 | tumumensiunnludinasuluta.. 1,059.87 18,326.67
10/08/2568 | Rv-00124/68 | lumnumamssunnluddeauluia.. 660.11 18,986.78
g719/08/2568 RV-00125/68 | lumusamsivanluddyasiluvia.. 64.50 19,051.28
| 2070872568 | Rv-00128/68 | lummusienissuanluddgasuluia.. 734.90 19,786.18
20/08/2568 | Rv-00129/68 | lusnusiemsiuanludiagiluia.. 1,190.40 20,976.58
21/08/2568 | Rv-00133/68 | lumusemssunnivddgagiluia.. 3,427.02 24,403.60
| 22/08/2568 | RV-00134/68 Tumusemssvanludgasiiviha.. 45.72 24,449.32
| 22/08/2568 | RV-00135/68 |lusnusiemssuanluddaasuludna.. 557.73 25,007.05
} 22/08/2568 | RV-00136/68 Tumusemsivanluddgaslviha.. 98.47 25,105.52
| 25/08/2568 | Rv-00137/68 | lumusienissuanludgasulua.. 1,864.25 26,969.77
. 25/08/2568 | RV-00138/68 Turnumemsiunnluddyaniuia.. 125.82 27,095.59
25/08/2568 | RV-00139/68 | lumumemsiuanludeagiluia.. 176.05 27,211.64
25/08/2568 | RV-00141/68 |lurumamsivanludigagiluvia.. 16,044.05 43,315.69
25/08/2568 | Rv-00142/68 | turnumamsivantuddgapilvina.. 1,290.82 44,606.51
25/08/2568 | RV-00149/68 | lumumensiuaniuddyasilutha.. 1,650.00 46,256.51

39 0.02 46,256.53
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o Fudl 30 Augney 2568
Joy® swlamite 4401010103.001

genuNuT : 0.00 :
31/07/2568 | RV-00076/68 'L-usiwuswams%umn‘tue‘iﬁ:yagmﬂuﬁna... 800.00 800.00
31/07/2568 | Rv-00077/68 | lumusiemsunntudwiyaslutha.. 1,000.00 1,800.00
01/08/2568 | RV-00079/68 |lurusiemssumnludrdyasUlutia.. 1,000.00 2,800.00
01/08/2568 | Rv-00091/68 |lumustamsiunnluddgasluia.. 600.00 3,400.00
01/08/2568 | RV-00094/68 | lusnumamssuamnluddasuluia.. 2,000.00 5,400.00
3 0.00 5,400.00
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